
PLNĚNÍ VÝKONNOSTNÍCH LIMITŮ REPRE 2023
(po ČZVS 3.6.2023)

Kat >< P Jméno Odd. věk S kvalifikace obtížnost Závod
SEN M MUŽI JEDNOTLIVCI 9999.000
SEN M LIMIT MUŽI ŠPIČKA A 58.000 16.0
SEN M LIMIT MUŽI STŘED A 56.000 14.0
SEN M Hopfgartner George KAM 21 A 53.790 14.4 ČZVS 2023
SEN M Křivanec Max KAM 18 A 53.680 12.6 ČZVS 2023
SEN M Pilpach David KAM 21 A 53.440 12.5 ČZVS 2023
SEN M LIMIT MUŽI ZÁKLAD A 53.000 12.0
SEN M Novák Matyáš KAM 18 A 52.610 12.4 ČZVS 2023
SEN M Věchet Pavel LBC 21 A 52.060 7.1 ČP 01 2023
SEN M Heteš Daniel ODV 17 A 51.825 10.4 Flower 2023
SEN M Mráz Matouš KAM 17 A 51.550 12.7 ČP 02 2023
SEN M Sült Adam KAM 29 A 51.470 12.1 ČP 01 2023
SEN M Povýšil Radek LBC 19 A 50.180 12.1 ČZVS 2023
SEN M Šenkýř Adam KAM 20 A 47.000 7.3 ČP 02 2023
SEN M Lípa Matěj ŽIŽ 20 A 44.870 5.1 ČP 02 2023
SEN M Nosek Martin LBC 17 A 43.080 8.1 GymCity 2023
SEN M Kočvara Aleš KAM 27 A 42.640 8.1 ČP 02 2023
SEN M Martínek Daniel KAM 21 A 42.120 7.8 ČP 01 2023
SEN M Zvalený Filip ROŽ 17 A 41.330 6.0 ČP 02 2023
SEN M Kubáček Oliver OLO 17 A 40.970 5.2 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž ŽENY JEDNOTLIVKYNĚ 9999.000
SEN Ž LIMIT ŽENY ŠPIČKA A 55.000 14.0
SEN Ž LIMIT ŽENY STŘED A 53.000 12.0
SEN Ž Juříčková Michaela ROŽ 17 A 52.590 12.1 GymCity 2023
SEN Ž Hrudová Aneta LBC 18 A 51.000 11.4 ČZVS 2023
SEN Ž LIMIT ŽENY ZÁKLAD A 50.000 10.0
SEN Ž Tyllerová Anna KAM 19 A 49.180 10.2 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž Bendová Michaela LBC 22 A 47.940 9.4 GymCity 2023
SEN Ž Stasová Anna LBC 17 A 47.770 9.0 GymCity 2023
SEN Ž Milerová Klára KAM 21 A 46.150 9.1 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Korbelová Šárka KAM 21 A 45.890 8.1 GymCity 2023
SEN Ž Dearman Sarah Therese KAM 24 A 45.120 7.5 ČP 02 2023
SEN <17 Ž Ustohalová Tamara KOŠ 16 A 44.110 5.5 ČP 02 2023
SEN <17 Ž Barusová Karolína ŽIŽ 15 A 43.570 6.5 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž Dvořáková Nikola ŽIŽ 18 A 43.110 6.1 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Pretlová Adéla KAM 20 A 42.720 5.6 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Mahovská Kateřina KAM 19 A 42.330 4.0 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Křivancová Agáta KAM 20 A 41.460 4.9 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Kupková Anna LTM 20 A 40.870 6.3 ČZVS 2023
SEN Ž Huňová Denisa OLO 18 A 40.180 4.4 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Svobodová Anna DKR 19 A 40.000 4.6 ČP 02 2023
SEN <17 Ž Karásková Šárka LBC 16 A 40.000 4.4 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž Pencová Tereza KAM 19 A 39.460 4.0 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Rahbani Sophie KAM 17 A 38.730 4.6 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž Tichá Magdaléna LBC 17 A 38.140 4.5 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž Sojkova Denisa LBC 17 A 36.670 3.6 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž Lamačová Karolína OLO 17 A 35.970 3.6 ČP 01 2023
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SEN Ž Ježková Lenka ŽIŽ2 21 A 33.640 0.0 ČZVS 2023
SEN Ž Šidláková Ema KAM 17 A 31.800 4.1 ČP 02 2023
SEN M MUŽI SYNCHRONNÍ DVOJICE 9999.000
SEN M LIMIT MUŽI ŠPIČKA - SYN A 50.000 14.0
SEN M LIMIT MUŽI STŘED - SYN A 48.000 12.0
SEN <17 M Křivanec Max / Kubík Lukáš KAM/KAM 18/16 A 45.910 11.3 ČP 02 2023
SEN M Heteš Daniel / Mráz Matouš ODV/KAM 17/17 A 45.060 10.4 ČP 01 2023
SEN M LIMIT MUŽI ZÁKLAD - SYN A 45.000 10.0
SEN M Novák Matyáš / Pilpach David KAM/KAM 18/21 A 44.600 11.0 ČZVS 2023
SEN M Povýšil Radek / Věchet Pavel LBC/LBC 19/21 A 40.940 8.1 ČZVS 2023
SEN M Mráz Matouš / Novák Matyáš KAM/KAM 17/18 A 20.280 5.1 GymCity 2023
SEN Ž ŽENY SYNCHRONNÍ DVOJICE 9999.000
SEN Ž LIMIT ŽENY ŠPIČKA - SYN A 48.000 11.5
SEN Ž Hrudová Aneta / Juříčková Michaela LBC/ROŽ 18/17 A 45.780 9.5 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž LIMIT ŽENY STŘED - SYN A 45.000 9.5
SEN Ž Bendová Michaela / Stasová Anna LBC/LBC 22/17 A 43.710 8.5 ČP 02 2023
SEN Ž LIMIT ŽENY ZÁKLAD - SYN A 43.500 8.5
SEN <17 Ž Barusová Karolína / Dvořáková Nikola ŽIŽ/ŽIŽ 15/18 A 41.750 6.1 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Korbelová Šárka / Tyllerová Anna KAM/KAM 21/19 A 40.030 7.9 ČP 01 2023
SEN <17 Ž Lamačová Karolína / Sochorová Valentýna OLO/OLO 17/13 A 38.850 3.6 ČP 02 2023
SEN <17 Ž Svobodová Anna / Ustohalová Tamara DKR/KOŠ 19/16 A 37.970 4.0 ČP 01 2023
SEN Ž Huňová Denisa / Lamačová Karolína OLO/OLO 18/17 A 37.480 3.6 ČP 01 2023
SEN <17 Ž Kupková Anna / Neměčková Johana LTM/LTM 20/16 A 36.610 5.4 ČP 02 2023
SEN <17 Ž Ježková Lenka / Novotná Ema ŽIŽ2/ŽIŽ2 21/13 A 30.840 0.4 ČZVS 2023
JUN M JUNIOŘI JEDNOTLIVCI 9999.000
JUN M Kubík Lukáš KAM 16 B 101.660 14.6 ČZVS 2023
JUN M LIMIT JUNIOŘI ŠPIČKA B 98.000 12.0
JUN M LIMIT JUNIOŘI STŘED B 93.000 10.0
JUN M LIMIT JUNIOŘI ZÁKLAD B 90.000 9.0
JUN M Cirkva David KAM 14 B 86.220 9.4 ČP 01 2023
JUN M Bartkovský Michal KAM 13 B 83.580 8.4 ČP 02 2023
JUN M Zvalený Vít ROŽ 15 B 83.490 8.1 ČP 01 2023
JUN M Šebánek Antonín LBC 14 B 79.280 6.2 ČZVS 2023
JUN M Šimon David LBC 16 B 78.375 8.2 Flower 2023
JUN M Knight Sebastián KAM 14 B 78.250 8.1 GymCity 2023
JUN M Klen Ondřej KAM 13 B 75.030 5.8 ČP 02 2023
JUN M Man Přemek KAM 14 B 70.640 6.2 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž JUNIORKY JEDNOTLIVKYNĚ 9999.000
JUN Ž LIMIT JUNIORKY ŠPIČKA B 94.000 11.0
JUN Ž LIMIT JUNIORKY STŘED B 90.000 9.0
JUN Ž Opalecká Jolana LBC 14 B 87.380 8.0 ČZVS 2023
JUN Ž LIMIT JUNIORKY ZÁKLAD B 87.000 8.0
JUN Ž Žirovnická Adéla KAM 15 B 86.650 7.1 GymCity 2023
JUN Ž Kubelková Dominika KAM 14 B 86.150 8.1 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž Skřivánková Anna LBC 15 B 84.330 8.0 ČZVS 2023
JUN Ž Juříčková Lucie ROŽ 14 B 83.550 6.4 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž Žirovnicka Nela KAM 13 B 83.030 8.0 ČP 02 2023
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JUN Ž Neměčková Johana LTM 16 B 82.790 8.1 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž Horáková Eva LBC 13 B 81.960 8.0 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž Mikešová Nikol OLO 15 B 81.910 8.0 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž Jurčová Veronika ROŽ 13 B 79.720 5.6 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž Kusnyirova Kristina KOŠ 13 B 79.060 5.9 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž Nalezinková Valérie Anna LBC 14 B 78.300 5.8 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž Sochorová Valentýna OLO 13 B 77.650 6.2 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž Krčálová Michaela OLO 16 B 77.350 5.8 ČZVS 2023
JUN Ž Bozděchová Lucie OLO 15 B 77.310 5.8 ČZVS 2023
JUN Ž Bartuňková Nela LBC 14 B 76.950 6.2 ČZVS 2023
JUN Ž Vymazalová Sára OLO 15 B 76.040 7.8 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž Churá Nicol ROŽ 14 B 75.140 5.7 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž Malcová Zuzana OLO 16 B 75.100 6.1 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž Dedková Vendula ROŽ 16 B 75.050 6.1 GymCity 2023
JUN Ž Ouřadová Kristýna KAM 15 B 74.670 6.3 GymCity 2023
JUN Ž Franková Nikola LTM 14 B 74.030 5.8 ČP 02 2023
JUN Ž Kořistková Adéla OLO 13 B 66.600 4.0 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž Wieserová Julie LBC 15 B 54.075 2.9 Flower 2023
JUN M JUNIOŘI SYNCHRONNÍ DVOJICE 9999.000
JUN M LIMIT JUNIOŘI ŠPIČKA - SYN B 83.000 10.0
JUN M LIMIT JUNIOŘI STŘED - SYN B 81.000 9.0
JUN M LIMIT JUNIOŘI ZÁKLAD - SYN B 79.000 8.0
JUN M Bartkovský Michal / Cirkva David KAM/KAM 13/14 B 58.770 6.4 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž JUNIORKY SYNCHRONNÍ DVOJICE 9999.000
JUN Ž LIMIT JUNIORKY ŠPIČKA - SYN B 81.000 9.0
JUN Ž LIMIT JUNIORKY STŘED - SYN B 79.000 8.0
JUN Ž Kubelková Dominika / Žirovnická Adéla KAM/KAM 14/15 B 78.430 8.1 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž LIMIT JUNIORKY ZÁKLAD - SYN B 77.000 7.0
JUN Ž Horáková Eva / Opalecká Jolana LBC/LBC 13/14 B 76.040 6.2 ČZVS 2023
JUN Ž Bozděchová Lucie / Mikešová Nikol OLO/OLO 15/15 B 73.030 5.6 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž Krčálová Michaela / Malcová Zuzana OLO/OLO 16/16 B 71.770 6.1 ČP 01 2023
JUN Ž Ouřadová Kristýna / Žirovnicka Nela KAM/KAM 15/13 B 64.930 4.8 ČZVS 2023
JUN Ž Kořistková Adéla / Mikešová Nikol OLO/OLO 13/15 B 37.850 1.1 ČZVS 2023
JUN Ž Kořistková Adéla / Vymazalová Sára OLO/OLO 13/15 B 23.180 1.8 ČP 01 2023
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